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GEORGIA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION COMMITTEES 2021-22
Board  of  Trustees

(Class 7A) Nathan Turner
(Class 6A) Steven Craft
(Class 5A) Kevin May
(Class 4A) Jasper Jewell

(Class 3A) Jim Finch
(Class 2A) Michael Thompson
(A Public) Jesse Crews
(A Private) Kevin Petroski

(At Large) Tommy Marshall
(At Large) Michelle Masters
(At Large) Regina Montgomery

(President) Glenn White
(Vice Pres.) Curt Miller

Baseball Committee
Nathan Turner
Don Breedlove
Kevin May
Charles Battle
Shawn Peek
Von Lassiter
Jim Morrell
Scott Queen

Basketball Committee
Scarlett Grantham
Don Baker
Jody Dean
Jasper Jewell
James Jackson
Von Lassiter
Harley Calhoun
Chris Hanson

Cheerleading / Dance Committee
Tonya Sebring
Jason Brett
Shane Ratliff
Michael Dowis
Brent Mashburn
Mike Thompson
Bradley Warren
Brad Dehem

Class A Committee
Harley Calhoun
Jesse Crews
Donnie Drew
Mark Farriba
Chris Hanson
Michael Langston
Kevin Petroski
Scott Queen

Eligibility Committee
Ed Shaddix
Jason Brett
Bobby Brewington
Jeff Littleton
Richard Woods
David Colvard
Jason Miller
Philip Brown
Michelle Masters
Regina Montgomery
Bradley Warren

Football Committee
Evan Horton
Steve Waters
Kevin May
Jarred Griffis
David Wagner
Myron Newton
Bradley Warren
Chad Jordan

Flag Football Committee
Scarlett Grantham
Don Baker
Kelli Smith
Jeff Battles
Jim Finch
Davis Russell
Phillip Brown
David Lowery

Golf Committee
Ed Shaddix
Marty Jackson
Darrell Demastus

Golf Committee, continued
Charles Battle
John Sanders
Brian Turner
Steve Simpson
Mark Farriba

Gymnastics Committee
Nathan Turner
Regina Montgomery
Rendell Jackson
Michael Dowis
Brian Montgomery

Lacrosse Committee
Kirk Barton
Regina Montgomery
Garrett Black
Brooke Whitlock
John Sanders
Chad Jordan

Literary / One Act Play Committee
Matt Moody
Jason Brett
Kelli Smith
Jarred Griffis
Jim Finch
Rick Hurst
Jim Morrell
Kevin Petroski
Michelle Masters

Officials Committee
Randy McPherson
Steve Waters
Darrell Demastus
Jasper Jewell
Marty Shiver
Cleve Edwards
Jim Morrell
David Lowery

Reclassification Committee
Kirk Barton
Randy McPherson
Steve Waters
Steven Craft
Jody Dean
Bobby Brewington
Jasper Jewell
Jeff Littleton
Jim Finch
James Jackson
Myron Newton
Davis Russell
Jesse Crews
Donnie Drew
Julie Jones
Chris Hanson
Tommy Marshall
Glenn White
Curt Miller

Riflery Committee
Evan Horton
Kevin May
Darrell Demathus
Doug Connelly
Steve Simpson

Soccer Committee
Matt Moody
Matt McDonald
Rendell Jackson
Marty Shiver
Eli Connell

Soccer Committee, continued
Mike Thompson
Don Norton
Kevin Petroski

Softball Committee
Tonya Sebring
Don Breedlove
Garrett Black
Brooke Whitlock
Doug Connelly
Rick Hurst
Donnie Drew
Brad Dehem

Sportsmanship Committee
Kirk Barton
Matt McDonald
Carl Green
Bobby Brewington
Shawn Peek
Craig Davis
Don Norton
Joe Sanfilippo

Swimming/Diving Committee
Ed Shaddix
Garrett Black
Jeff Battles
Eli Connell
Cleve Edwards
Julie Jones
Joe Sanfilippo

Tennis Committee
Scarlett Grantham
Marty Jackson
Kelli Smith
Michael Dowis
Shawn Peek
Mike Thompson
Jesse Crews
Mark Farriba

Track / Cross Country Committee
Evan Horton
Matt McDonald
Shane Ratliff
Jarred Griffis
David Wagner
Brian Montgomery
Harley Calhoun
Craig Davis

Volleyball Committee
Tonya Sebring
Regina Montgomery
Jody Dean
Brooke Whitlock
Brent Mashburn
Brian Turner
Michael Langston
Chad Jordan

Wrestling Committee
Nathan Turner
Steven Craft
Carl Green
Jody Dean
Jeff Battles
Brent Mashburn
Cleve Edwards
Michael Langston
Scott Queen


